
Fiji Cruise 2016  -  Little Red Dolphin

MUSTANG SALLY ‐ SW PACIFIC CRUISE 2018 5.5 Estimated Cruising speed

Date Day Time From To Nm Hrs Arrive Stay Overall Days Comments
6-May-18 Sun 10.30 Vuda Point - Fiji Musket Cove 15 2.7          Sun  06-May-18  13:01 8 8

14-May-18 Mon 10.00 Musket Cove Denarau Marina 12 2.2          Mon  14-May-18  12:10 3 3
17-May-18 Thu 10.30 Denarau Marina Vatia Wharf 37 6.7          Thu  17-May-18  17:01 1 1
18-May-18 Fri 7.50 Vatia Wharf Vatia Wharf 40 7.3          Fri  18-May-18  14:46 1 1 Under Sail - Starter Issue
19-May-18 Sat 10.00 Vatia Wharf Vitogo Bay 20 3.6          Sat  19-May-18  13:38 2 2
21-May-18 Mon 7.00 Vitogo Bay Vuda Point Marina 12 2.2          Mon  21-May-18  09:10 8 8
29-May-18 Tue 10.00 Vuda Point Marina Vatia Wharf 31 5.6          Tue  29-May-18  15:38 1 1
30-May-18 Wed 7.30 Vatia Wharf Nananu I Thake 30 5.5          Wed  30-May-18  12:45 5 5

4-Jun-18 Mon 8.45 Nananu I Thake Viti Levu Bay 11 2.0          Mon  04-Jun-18  10:27 1 1
5-Jun-18 Tue 8.00 Viti Levu Bay Naigani 29 5.3          Tue  05-Jun-18  13:16 1 1
6-Jun-18 Wed 8.00 Naigani Koro 47 8.5          Wed  06-Jun-18  16:32 1 1
7-Jun-18 Thu 7.15 Koro Paradise - Taveuni 39 7.1          Thu  07-Jun-18  14:14 4 4

11-Jun-18 Mon 8.30 Paradise - Taveuni Matei West 22 4.0          Mon  11-Jun-18  12:18 2 2
13-Jun-18 Wed 10.00 Matei West Matei North 5 0.9          Wed  13-Jun-18  10:54 5 5 Great Kite Boarding.  100ltrs Fuel in Tank
18-Jun-18 Mon 8.15 Matei North Paradise - Taveuni 22 4.0          Mon  18-Jun-18  12:09 1 1
19-Jun-18 Tue 6.45 Paradise - Taveuni Savuavu 4 0.7          Tue  19-Jun-18  07:10 3 3 Mal arrives 20/06/2018 - 2/07/2018
22-Jun-18 Fri 13.00 Savuavu Cousteau Resort 5 0.9          Fri  22-Jun-18  13:54 3 3
25-Jun-18 Mon 7.00 Cousteau Resort Makogai 50 9.1          Mon  25-Jun-18  16:05 2 2
27-Jun-18 Wed 7.30 Makogai Viti Levu Bay 48 8.7          Wed  27-Jun-18  16:01 1 1
28-Jun-18 Thu 8.45 Viti Levu Bay Nananu I Thake 9 1.6          Thu  28-Jun-18  10:05 12 12
10-Jul-18 Tue 8.00 Nananu I Thake Vatia Wharf 31 5.6          Tue  10-Jul-18  13:38 1 1
11-Jul-18 Wed 8.30 Vatia Wharf Bekana Island - Lautoka 23 4.2          Wed  11-Jul-18  12:28 1 1
12-Jul-18 Thu 8.15 Bekana Island - Lautoka Denarau Marina 15 2.7          Thu  12-Jul-18  10:52 4 4 Via Vuda to Fuel Up
16-Jul-18 Mon 11.00 Denarau Marina Musket Cove 15 2.7          Mon  16-Jul-18  13:43 2 2 Amanda arrives 13/07/2018 - 26/07/2018
18-Jul-18 Wed 9.30 Musket Cove Musket Cove 13 2.4          Wed  18-Jul-18  11:39 2 2 Visit to Malolo Barrier Reef
20-Jul-18 Mon 14.00 Musket Cove Liku Liku 5 0.9          Fri  20-Jul-18  14:54 1 1
21-Jul-18 Sun 8.00 Liku Liku Mocelutu Pass 38 6.9          Sat  21-Jul-18  14:54 1 1
22-Jul-18 Mon 10.30 Mocelutu Pass Natavulo Bay 6 1.1          Sun  22-Jul-18  11:23 1 1
23-Jul-18 Tue 9.00 Natavulo Bay Nanuya Resort 20 3.6          Mon  23-Jul-18  12:38 12 12

4-Aug-18 Sat 9.00 Nanuya Resort Manta Ray Resort 25 4.5          Sat  04-Aug-18  13:32 2 2

6-Aug-18 Mon 7.00 Manta Ray Resort Denarau Marina 45 8.2          Mon  06-Aug-18  15:10 1 1

7-Aug-18 Tue 11.00 Denarau Marina Musket Cove 15 2.7          Tue  07-Aug-18  13:43 10 10

17-Aug-18 Fri 10.00 Musket Cove Vuda Point Marina 20 3.6          Fri  17-Aug-18  13:38 6 6

23-Aug-18 Thu 12.00 Vuda Point Marina Momi Bay 20 3.6          Thu  23-Aug-18  15:38 1 1 Bruce Arrives on the 20th 
24-Aug-18 Fri 7.45 Momi Bay Port Vila 536 97.5        Tue  28-Aug-18  08:54 7 11

Vuda Point - Fiji Port Vila 1315

Date Day Time From To Nm Hrs Arrive Stay Overall Days
4-Sep-18 Tue 9.00 Port Vila (Efate) Port Vila (Efate) 8 1.5          Tue  04-Sep-18  10:27 2 2 Comments
6-Sep-18 Thu 9.30 Port Vila (Efate) Ai Creek (Havannah Harbour) 22 4.0          Thu  06-Sep-18  13:18 3 3 Bruce voted off the island
9-Sep-18 Sun 6.30 Ai Creek (Havannah Harbour) Sulua Bay (Emae) 37 6.7          Sun  09-Sep-18  13:01 1 1

10-Sep-18 Mon 8.00 Sulua Bay (Emae) Lamen Bay (Epi) 34 6.2          Mon  10-Sep-18  14:10 2 2
12-Sep-18 Wed 8.00 Lamen Bay (Epi) Port Sandwich (Malekula) 28 5.1          Wed  12-Sep-18  13:05 2 2
14-Sep-18 Fri 7.00 Port Sandwich (Malekula) Uri Island, Port Stanley (Malekula) 36 6.5          Fri  14-Sep-18  13:32 2 2
16-Sep-18 Sun 8.00 Uri Island, Port Stanley (Malekula) Wala Island (Malekula) 12 2.2          Sun  16-Sep-18  10:10 2 2
18-Sep-18 Tue 7.00 Wala Island (Malekula) Ratua Island Resort 35 6.4          Tue  18-Sep-18  13:21 4 4
22-Sep-18 Sat 8.00 Ratua Island Resort Aore Resort - Luganville ( Santo) 10 1.8          Sat  22-Sep-18  09:49 12 12

4-Oct-18 Thu 1.00 Aore Resort - Luganville ( Santo) Ratua Island Resort 10 1.8          Thu  04-Oct-18  02:49 2 2 Back for Island Night
Port Vila (Efate) Ratua Island Resort 232 281         32

Date Day Time From To Nm Hrs Arrive Stay Overall Days Comments
6-Oct-18 Sat 6.30 Luganville (Santo) Ile Huon (Huon Reef) 298 54.2        Mon  08-Oct-18  12:28 4 6 Anchor Down at 10:15H

12-Oct-18 Fri 6.30 Ile Huon (Huon Reef) Chesterfield Reef 295 53.6        Sun  14-Oct-18  11:56 4 6 Anchor Down at 10.20H
18-Oct-18 Thu 6.30 Chesterfield Reef Bundaberg 458 83.3        Sun  21-Oct-18  17:34 5 7 Anchor Down at 14:00H.  Cleared in on Monday
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Luganville (Santo) Bundaberg 1051 191.1 13 19

Date Day Time From To Nm Hrs Arrive Stay Overall Days
26-Oct-18 Fri 5.00 Bundaberg South White Cliffs (Fraser Is.) 64 11.6        Fri  26-Oct-18  16:38 1 1 Comments
27-Oct-18 Sat 9.00 South White Cliffs (Fraser Is.) Tin Can Bay Anchorage 30 5.5          Sat  27-Oct-18  14:27 3 3
30-Oct-18 Tue 10.30 Tin Can Bay Anchorage Pelican Point 7 1.3          Tue  30-Oct-18  11:34 1 1
31-Oct-18 Wed 5.15 Pelican Point Mooloolaba 62 11.3        Wed  31-Oct-18  16:25 3 3
3-Nov-18 Sat 5.15 Mooloolaba Manly (Brisbane) 57 10.4        Sat  03-Nov-18  15:30 1 1 Fly home on 12th November

Bundaberg Manly (Brisbane) 220 40 9 Leave Sally at East Coast Marina
2818 NM

2818NM
259 Main Motor Hours
97.3 Genset Hours
630ltrs Diesel
70ltrs Unleaded Perol
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